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» Regular Weekly Test
» Special Perforima Report

» CCTV Campus

» Run by Experienced Faculties
» Special Councelling Classes for Weaker Students
» :

SssTooTssT ssT=EsvexrTerz==3

EDUCITY TUTORIAL

SAGOLBAND TERA TONGBRAM LEIKAIL IMPHAL
{Most Trusted Tutorial Centre in Manipur)

(BOSEM & CBSE - | to X)

ADMISSION OPEN FOR

I FOUNDATION COURSES (CLASS-6 to 10)

» Appropiate SOT (as per pandemic)

» Schalarship Facilities for the Students Abnve 857

i for Girl

HL-P/7095/1-30/4.

Only (high security)

OFFICE OF THE

Office Timing : 10:30 to 4:30 pm

FOR DETAILS PLIZ CONTACT # 96121924500

YAIPHARE GROUP OF FINANCE

(Y.G. FINANCE)

H.O. CHINGMEIRONG NEAR EASTERN MOTOR

IMPHAL EAST -

MANIPUR

Be a winner of Rs. 20 Lakhs

Lucky Draw Rs. 1 Lakh
Starting From 15th May

Monthly Rs. 4000/-
Lottery Cum Tender

-~ Urgently Wanted 50 Agents

# Agents will get monthly income Draw Timing : 2 :00 p.m.

For more details Plize Contact
Office timing 9:30 a.m to 4:00 p.m.

Contact No. 7642042874, 9362147856

, 2021

HL-B/6847/12/3-11/4 (alt)

HL-P/7095/1-30/4

Sd f_
Manager

Yaiphare Group of Finance
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* Omly 3} students per batch.
#* Class test will be conducted.

#* Carrer Counselling for future study.

hamfe FoooslEszd we s aTs

NONGIN INSTITUTE OF TUTORIALS

HOPE F<Olz FLITLIIRRE

Uinclesr thes Rajas Durmbrs Simgbh
Rajbart (HKonung Mamangd, mphal East. Manipur

SPECIAL FOUNDATION COURSE FOR (_IK & };_) (BOSEM)

STARTING ON - 4" MARCH, 2021

* Smdy Material will be provided.
* Self shuddy hour under the guidance of expert daily.
= Transport & Hostel Tacility will be abailablc.

Office TTour : 2:00 o - 8:00 pam.. & Class Timing : 3:30 pan, - T30 pan

Ecucaticral Corr e

2% / JOB FOR X AND XII PASS

toubiba yagani.

NO HIGH QUALIFICATION, NO EXPERIENCE,
NO DEPOSIT REQUIRED

Class X, XII pass touraba amadi graduation tamliba
candidate singbu Different Official Post kidamak thabak
koujari. Imphal East, Imphal West, Thoubal, Bishnupur,
Senapati, Chandel amasung atoppa District singidamak
oigadabani. Thabak asi mashagi chahi 35 gi manungda
leiba lairik tamliba, tamba toklaba khudingmakna apply

37 Male & 35 Female.
Income 10,000/- to 38,000/- (P.M.)
Visiting Hour 12 noon to 3 pm.

Athappa singidamak leifam chafamgi khudongchabasu
pijari. Apply toubiningba singna athuba matamda tannabiu.

Contact : 9774986962, 8812023893

No. of vacancy

HL-P/9467/8,11,13,15

RIS High School Konung Mamang (Purana Rajbari)
Contact No. - 8014221074 / THSTST0H

HL-B/6904/7/4-6/5 Sy

SSION

smelfeaor smeEsaelfor ocomEn

PILLARS PUBLIC SCHOOL,

Sagolband Tera Tongbram Leikai. Imphal
MOTTO : EDUCATION FOR ALL

M/S BEE BRICK FIELD
Wang|ing Sabal Checken Lelkal
Near, Khongjom War Memarial

GSTIN - 14CMPYS1064C2 71

OPEN

Transp, &
Labour Charge
[coneessional

Rata]

No. of
Bricks

Rate
{Rsh

Amount

<l
ass (Rs.]

Total (Rs.}

2,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
2,000

32,000
24,000
16,000
30,000
22,500
15,000
29,000

1,600
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200
1,600

33,600
25,200
17,200
31,600
23,700
16,200
30,600

17 Class

2" Class

A co-educational school from Pre-Mursery to Class VIl with hoarding facilities

ACADEMIC SESSION STARTING FROM 5™ APRIL, 2021

Silent features are :

Date of Admission startring
from 20'™ March, 2021

1% Raject 1,500
1.000
2,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,500
1,000

21,750
14,500
28,000
21,000
14,000
27,000
20,250
13,500
24,000
18,000
12,000
20,000
15,000
10,000

1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200
1,600
1,200
1,200

22,950
15,700
29,600
22,200
15,200
28,600
21,450
14,700
25,600
19,200
13,200
21,600
16,200
11,200

Jhamat

P.T. 13.50

Fie Reject

3"Class

Checktek 1 Load 407 Cantor 6,500 1,200 7,700

Please Contact :
1. 7005134130
2. 7005513073

Contact Hour:
Man to Sat : .00 am to 600 pm

# B974776013

HL-P/9451/7/4-6/5 (alt)



